
STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 

PARISH COUNCIL ELECTION 
Date : 7th April 2005 

PARISH Candidates Description Votes Cast 

Eccleshall ( Eccleshall Ward) 

Electorate 2192 
Seats 1 
Ballot Papers 582 
% Poll 26.55 

Coral Patricia Lawrence 

Anthony John Brookes 

Kenneth Lockett 

Joy Elizabeth Jones 

Peter Albert Allsop 

Michael John Carroll 

Anthony John Batlle 

Janice Margaret Hilton 

Independent 135 Elected 

127 

70 

66 

60 

45 

42 

34 
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