## STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL PARISH COUNCIL ELECTION

## Date : 7th April 2005

PARISH		Candidates	Description	Votes Cast
Eccleshall ( Eccleshall Ward)		Coral Patricia Lawrence	Independent	135 Elected
Electorate Seats	2192 1	Anthony John Brookes		127
Ballot Papers % Poll	582 26.55	Kenneth Lockett		70
		Joy Elizabeth Jones		66
		Peter Albert Allsop		60
		Michael John Carroll		45
		Anthony John Batlle		42
		Janice Margaret Hilton		34